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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Ross Rantz             M3039         1/12       48:51    8:00       48:48
2     Zach Bauer             M2029          1/6       50:31    8:17       50:27
3     Brian Kates            M              1/5       51:23    8:26       51:22
4     Shane Sigle            M              2/5       52:23    8:35       52:21
5     Alex Rudney            M3039         2/12       52:45    8:39       52:43
6     Spencer Lacy           M1319          1/3       53:35    8:47       53:33
7     Jacob Adamson          M1319          2/3       54:08    8:53       54:06
8     Tom Sobal              M5059         1/11       54:46    8:59       54:44
9     Jim Anderegg           M3039         3/12       54:54    8:59       54:48
10    David Remington        M              3/5       56:02    9:11       56:01
11    Patrick Craig          M3039         4/12       56:17    9:14       56:14
12    Lauren Policky         F1319          1/2       56:51    9:19       56:48
13    Greg Policky           M5059         2/11       57:51    9:29       57:47
14    Cory Lampshire         M              4/5       58:50    9:39       58:47
15    Mark Rickman           M4049          1/8       59:06    9:41       59:02
16    Garrett Edwards        M2029          2/6       59:11    9:42       59:05
17    David Larochelle       M4049          2/8       59:16    9:43       59:14
18    Daniel Evans           M3039         5/12       59:19    9:43       59:16
19    Terry Boos             M5059         3/11       59:49    9:48       59:46
20    Edwin Carey            M3039         6/12     1:01:11   10:01     1:01:05
21    Katie Mesesan          F3039         1/10     1:02:09   10:11     1:02:03
22    Steve Holunitch        M5059         4/11     1:02:12   10:11     1:02:07
23    Lisa Marie Kloberdanz  F3039         2/10     1:02:28   10:14     1:02:26
24    Brad Price             M4049          3/8     1:02:37   10:16     1:02:34
25    Anne Bernard           F2029          1/7     1:02:39   10:16     1:02:36
26    Sarah Hudelson         F4049          1/4     1:02:53   10:19     1:02:51
27    Steve Murello          M2029          3/6     1:03:40   10:26     1:03:35
28    Amy Acuri              F3039         3/10     1:03:40   10:26     1:03:36
29    Maria Kallman          F2029          2/7     1:03:52   10:28     1:03:47
30    Marley Shipps          F3039         4/10     1:04:43   10:36     1:04:39
31    Elliott Riest          M1319          3/3     1:05:59   10:49     1:05:56
32    Taylor Stack           M0112          1/2     1:06:55   10:58     1:06:53
33    Ashley Kontz           F              1/5     1:07:14   10:44     1:05:26
34    Alana Godina           F3039         5/10     1:07:20   11:01     1:07:12
35    Mike Enger             M3039         7/12     1:07:23   11:01     1:07:12
36    Shannon Connolly       F              2/5     1:07:23   11:01     1:07:12
37    Shawn Gillis           M4049          4/8     1:07:49   11:06     1:07:43
38    Kaden Sites            M0112          2/2     1:08:04   11:10     1:08:03
39    Bret Sites             M3039         8/12     1:08:09   11:10     1:08:05
40    Bryan Joslin           M3039         9/12     1:08:10   11:10     1:08:04
41    Rick Decker            M2029          4/6     1:09:01   11:18     1:08:53
42    Shane Holunitch        F5059          1/7     1:09:19   11:21     1:09:14
43    Connie Wian            F5059          2/7     1:10:10   11:30     1:10:05
44    Marhiah Decker         F              3/5     1:10:22   11:31     1:10:14
45    Terryl Peterson        F4049          2/4     1:11:33   11:43     1:11:28
46    Joe Joyce              M4049          5/8     1:12:12   11:49     1:12:02
47    Joel Schaler           M5059         5/11     1:12:12   11:50     1:12:07
48    Bryan Ortiz            M3039        10/12     1:12:42   11:54     1:12:32
49    Dave Hinman            M5059         6/11     1:13:33   12:03     1:13:25
50    Sam McChure            M5059         7/11     1:13:49   12:05     1:13:40
51    Jill Inge              F3039         6/10     1:15:31   12:23     1:15:30
52    June Gessner           F5059          3/7     1:15:37   12:23     1:15:30
53    Kristi Blagg           F3039         7/10     1:15:44   12:25     1:15:40
54    Suzanne Devore         F4049          3/4     1:15:53   12:25     1:15:42
55    Greg Peak              M5059         8/11     1:16:05   12:27     1:15:57
56    Wu Troy Donahoo        M4049          6/8     1:18:00   12:47     1:17:53
57    Eric Kimberling        M3039        11/12     1:18:47   12:54     1:18:37
58    Paige Judd             F              4/5     1:19:02   12:57     1:18:54
59    Lockett Wood           M70UP          1/2     1:19:15   12:58     1:19:05
60    Callie Postage         F2029          3/7     1:19:21   13:00     1:19:14
61    Claire Creasy          F1319          2/2     1:19:21   13:00     1:19:14
62    Matt Postage           M2029          5/6     1:19:21   13:00     1:19:13
63    Smith Simpkins         M5059         9/11     1:20:33   13:12     1:20:30
64    Robert Hobbs           M5059        10/11     1:20:43   13:14     1:20:38
65    Blake Hobbs            M3039        12/12     1:20:44   13:14     1:20:40
66    Ross Westley           M70UP          2/2     1:21:26   13:20     1:21:17
67    Art Lopez III          M4049          7/8     1:21:28   13:20     1:21:20
68    Stephanie Lopez        F3039         8/10     1:21:32   13:21     1:21:24
69    Brooke Johnson         F2029          4/7     1:21:47   13:23     1:21:37
70    Ed Youngberg           M6069          1/3     1:22:54   13:34     1:22:44
71    Rebecca Pfnister       F3039         9/10     1:23:29   13:40     1:23:18
72    Heidi Whitney          F2029          5/7     1:23:29   13:40     1:23:18
73    Matt Sandoval          M              5/5     1:24:29   13:50     1:24:19
74    Sandy Morrissey        F5059          4/7     1:25:20   13:59     1:25:12
75    Maynard Krebs          M5059        11/11     1:26:54   14:13     1:26:42
76    Nate Dailey            M2029          6/6     1:28:21   14:28     1:28:13
77    Bridget Dailey         F2029          6/7     1:28:21   14:28     1:28:13
78    Suzanne Hewett         F3039        10/10     1:31:11   14:56     1:31:05
79    Jenn Bell              F5059          5/7     1:32:57   15:13     1:32:45
80    Laurie Hinman          F5059          6/7     1:34:35   15:29     1:34:26
81    Stacie Stallings       F4049          4/4     1:38:53   16:11     1:38:43
82    Jim Austin             M6069          2/3     1:49:47   17:58     1:49:35
83    Tom Cooper             M6069          3/3     1:49:48   17:58     1:49:36
84    Corey Clark            F2029          7/7     1:52:50   18:28     1:52:38
85    Jonny Love             M4049          8/8     1:52:53   18:29     1:52:41
86    Joann Guattery         F6069          1/1     1:55:01   18:51     1:54:54
87    Laura Pintane          F5059          7/7     1:55:01   18:51     1:54:55

Generated January 29, 2026 at 9:10 PM 1/1


